
9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

Welcome 

New Directions for the School of Computing
Mary Hall
Professor & Director, School of Computing

Industry Support for Community Organizations
Jim de St. Germain
Director of Undergraduate Studies

A Welcoming Introductory Programming Sequence
Erin Parker
SoC Associate Director of Academic Affairs

New Undergraduate Certificates: 
Data Fluency and Data Science
Jeff Phillips
Director of the Utah Center for Data Science

MSD Update and New Certificate Programs                              
Matthew Flatt
Director of MSD Program

BREAK

Proposed Bachelor of Software 
Development Degree Program 
Daniel Kopta
Associate Director of Undergraduate Studies

Expanding collaboration with Industry Partners 
Kobus Van der Merwe
Industrial Liaison

Feedback and Next Steps                             
John Regehr
SoC Associate Director of Research & Graduate Program

Adjourn

COMPUTE TM

2020
SCHOOL OF COMPUTING 
THE UNIVERSIT Y  OF  UTAH

ADVISORY BOARD
October 2, 2020

FA
LL


