

October 2, 2020

9:00 AM	Welcome
9:10 AM	New Directions for the School of Computing Mary Hall Professor & Director, School of Computing
9:50 AM	Industry Support for Community Organizations
	Jim de St. Germain Director of Undergraduate Studies
10:00 AM	A Welcoming Introductory Programming Sequence Erin Parker SoC Associate Director of Academic Affairs
10:30 AM	New Undergraduate Certificates: Data Fluency and Data Science Jeff Phillips Director of the Utah Center for Data Science
10:45 AM	MSD Update and New Certificate Programs Matthew Flatt Director of MSD Program
11:00 AM	BREAK
11:15 AM	Proposed Bachelor of Software Development Degree Program Daniel Kopta Associate Director of Undergraduate Studies
11:45 AM	Expanding collaboration with Industry Partners Kobus Van der Merwe Industrial Liaison
12:15 PM	Feedback and Next Steps John Regehr SoC Associate Director of Research & Graduate Program
1:00 PM	Adjourn

COMPUTE.

1:00 PM